
10 March 2019 

NEW – ADDRESS LIST: 

1. RadimKotrba maugli46@volny.cz 

2. Dan DeBaerdemaecker debaerdemaecker.deer@gmail.com 

3. Annelies Timmerman info@ptimmerman.nl  

4. Natasha Sorokina  natascha.s@inbox.ru 

5. Dr.Bartlomiej Dmuchowski milu@milu.com.pl 

6. Katrin Hansson katrin.hansson@ponf.goteborg.se 

7. Tofig Hasanov azerekov@gmail.com 

8.  Jerzy Gabrielczyk pipdeal@poczta.onet.pl    

9. Klaus Uwe Joerss  uwe@joerss.net 

10. Paul Audenaerde audenaerde.paul@gmail.com; info@cervus-europe.com 

11. Ing. Mag. Jürgen LABAN gut.jaegerhof@laban.co.at 

12. Swissdeere Farm info@swissdeerefarm.com 

13. Kim Jensen (Dk resigned) stenholm1@hotmail.com 

14. Dr.Dainis Paeglitis deerparks@inbox.lv 

15. Pokoradi Jaroslav  pokoradi@hotmail.com 

16. WelshvenisonUk andrew@welshvenison.co.uk 

17. Dr. Stefan Voell s.voell@bauernverband.net 

18. Franz Vogelmayer Franz.Vogelmayer@lk-ooe.at  

19. AsgerWiuff asger@nytolstrup.dk; aa@rawa.dk 

20. EwaMarkowska ewa.markowska1@poczta.onet.pl 

21. GintautasCepas gintautas717@gmail.com 

22. Pedro Corell pedrocorell@gmail.com  

23. Chris Bauer (S)  christian@skarshult.com 

24. Callum Thompson callumthomson91@gmail.com 

25. Patrick van Aubel (Fr) cerfcheval@wanadoo.fr 

26. Zivile Kveksiene zceberekaite@gmail.com  

27. Gediminas Vaitiekunas gediminas@skaidula.lt 

28. Miroslav Urosevic urosevic.miro@gmail.com 

29. Oliver Buergi buergi.mo@gmail.com 

31.  János Nagy    Nagy.Janos@sic.ke.hu 

32. Sergey Aliskerov   conference@razvodimdich.ru 

33. Ewa Wiklund (S)  wiklundia@gmail.com 

34. Lars Erik Almo  post@norskhjorteavlsforening.no 

35. info@debouverie.com 

 

 


